180711233
180711218
180711122

180711104

180711082

180711084

180711072

180711060

1807110338

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3
FIRE:Q

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSE:D

TRAFFIC OFFENSED

WELFARE CHECK:D

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3

PCSO Report July 11, 2018

Jul 11,
Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

Jul 11,

2018 10:34 PM
2018 9:23 PM

2018 11:32 AM

20158 9:40 AM

2018 8:47 AM

2018 8:13 AM

2018 7:48 AM

2018 7:13 AM

2018 5:03 AM

C34
C34
C35

C35

C35

C35

C34

C35

C34

144XX M PALO VERDE DR
344XX W GRAMDE RD

W HIGHWAY, XX N WHITE AND
PARKER RD

N WHITE AND PARKER RD & W
CLAYTON RD

M HIGHWAY, 333 W LOUIS
JOHMNSON DR

W HIGHWAY, XX 5 AMARILLO
VALLEY RD

M RUSSELL HWY & W MARICOPA-
CASA GRANDE RD

W FARRELL RD & N THUMDEREIRD
RD

S ANDERSOM RD & W MARSH RD



