PCSO Report July 11, 2018

180711233	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jul 11, 2018 10:34 PM	C34	144XX N PALO VERDE DR
180711218	FIRE:0	Jul 11, 2018 9:23 PM	C34	344XX W GRANDE RD
180711122	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 11, 2018 11:32 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX N WHITE AND PARKER RD
180711104	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 11, 2018 9:40 AM	C35	N WHITE AND PARKER RD & W CLAYTON RD
180711092	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 11, 2018 8:47 AM	C35	N HIGHWAY, 3XX W LOUIS JOHNSON DR
180711084	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 11, 2018 8:13 AM	C35	W HIGHWAY, XX S AMARILLO VALLEY RD
180711072	TRAFFIC OFFENSE:0	Jul 11, 2018 7:48 AM	C34	N RUSSELL HWY & W MARICOPA- CASA GRANDE RD
180711060	WELFARE CHECK:0	Jul 11, 2018 7:13 AM	C35	W FARRELL RD & N THUNDERBIRD RD
180711038	SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY:3	Jul 11, 2018 5:03 AM	C34	S ANDERSON RD & W MARSH RD